
yogendra kushwah's Fishing Journal

My Space



yogendra kushwah's Fishing Journal
My Space

Name of the Water: N/A  

Report Title: My Space  

When & Where Gandaki Zone, Western Region, Nepal

Date:   31 December 1969 Event Name:   N/A

Latitude:   -0.357053 Longitude:   -0.065918

Time on water:   N/A Time off water:    N/A

   

Directions, Access & Other Notes:  

N/A  



Conditions

 

Weather: N/A Moon Phase: N/A

Barometer:   N/A Trend:   N/A

Air Temperature:   N/A Cloud cover:   N/A

Wind Direction:   N/A Wind Speed:   N/A

Licensing & Regulations

License Type: N/A
Permit/ Stamps: N/A

Other Special Restriction/Rules:

N/A

People Fishing & their Gear

Name Method Rod
maker 

Rod
Model 

Rod
length

Rod
weight

Reel
maker

 Reel
model

Line
company

Line
weight

Peoples not added.



Fish Caught

Angler Species Name Length
(Inches)

Weight
(Pounds)

Fish not added.

Pictures & Videos

 
Videos have not yet been added.



Guides, Accommodations & Help

Guide/ Guide Service: N/A
Contact Info: N/A
Lodge/ Accommodations: N/A
Contact Info: N/A
Local Fishing shop: N/A
Contact Info: N/A

Notes on Help:

N/A

Special
Recognition

Total Fish Caught Today: 0
Longest Fish Caught By: yogendra kushwah
Heaviest Fish Caught By: yogendra kushwah
Most Fish Caught By: yogendra kushwah
Shortest Fish Caught By: yogendra kushwah
Lightest Fish Caught By: yogendra kushwah
Fewest Fish Caught By: yogendra kushwah

Notes on Special Recognition:

N/A



Notes on Fish

N/A

Fishing Report

My Story

Join now and be a part of the MySpace community

Absolute Highlights of the Day

N/A

The Grub & Grob

N/A

Recommended Guidebooks/ Maps

N/A

Poeple Met Along the Way & Faces to Remember for Next
Time

N/A

Other Considerations, Notes & Observations:

N/A

Comments on fish caught

Other Journals Are -

1. mark fishing spot
2. weekend to all your friends
3. testing

https://www.myfishingreport.com/viewreport/4772/2098
https://www.myfishingreport.com/viewreport/4772/2095
https://www.myfishingreport.com/viewreport/4772/2094

